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JCAMPLAW	LEGAL	SUBCRIPTION	MONTHLY	PLANS	
	

	
	 	

START-UP	
PACKAGE	

	

	
GROWTH	
PACKAGE	

	
PRO	PACKAGE	

	
Counsel	calls	
included	per	

month	
	

	
	
5	

	
	
20	

	
	

unlimited	

	
Hours	included	

per	month	
	

	
	
2	

	
	
5	

	
	
20	

	
Additional	

hours	
	

Discount	
	

	
$420/hour	

	
	

20%	

	
$340/hour	

	
	

35%	

	
$262/hour	

	
	

50%	

	
Legal	audit	

	

	
✓	

	
✓	

	
✓	

	
Monthly	Fee	

	

	
$1000	

	
$2500	

	
$5000	

	
PAY	ANNUALLY	GET	TWO	MONTHS	FREE	

Law Office Of Jeffrey Campolongo 
300 Brookside Ave  

Building 4, Suite 125  
Ambler PA 19002 

 
Jeffrey campolongo  

attorney-at-law 
Licensed in pa and nj 

 


