

LAW OFFICE OF JEFFREY CAMPOLONGO

300 BROOKSIDE AVE BUILDING 4, SUITE 125 AMBLER PA 19002

JEFFREY CAMPOLONGO ATTORNEY-AT-LAW LICENSED IN PA AND NJ

JCAMPLAW LEGAL SUBCRIPTION MONTHLY PLANS

	START-UP PACKAGE	GROWTH PACKAGE	PRO PACKAGE
Counsel calls included per month	5	20	unlimited
Hours included per month	2	5	20
Additional hours	\$420/hour	\$340/hour	\$262/hour
Discount	20%	35%	50%
Legal audit	\checkmark	~	~
Monthly Fee	\$1000	\$2500	\$5000

PAY ANNUALLY GET TWO MONTHS FREE